Giiltig ab 13.12.2024

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden Woélfnitz
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[ 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden Wélfnitz J

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.03| 19.08| 19.18| 19.23| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.04| 19.09| 19.19| 19.24| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.05| 19.10| 19.20| 19.25| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.06| 19.11| 19.21| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.06| 19.11| 19.21| 19.26| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.07| 19.12| 19.22| 19.27| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.09| 19.14| 19.24| 19.29| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39
Dresden JiingststraBe 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.10| 19.15| 19.25| 19.30| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.13| 19.18| 19.28| 19.33| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden PrellerstraBe 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.14| 19.19| 19.29| 19.34| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.15| 19.20| 19.30| 19.35| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.16| 19.21| 19.31| 19.36| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.17| 19.22| 19.32| 19.37| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.55| 19.05| 19.18| 19.23| 19.33| 19.38| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.57| 19.07| 19.20| 19.25| 19.35| 19.40| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50
Dresden PermoserstraBe 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.58| 19.08| 19.21| 19.26| 19.36| 19.41| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51
Dresden Sachsenallee 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.00| 19.10| 19.23| 19.28| 19.38| 19.43| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.01| 19.11| 19.24| 19.29| 19.39| 19.44| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.03| 19.13| 19.26| 19.31| 19.41| 19.46| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.05| 19.15| 19.28| 19.33| 19.43| 19.48| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 17,08 17,18| 17.28| 17.38| 17,48 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18,28| 18.38| 18.48| 18,58| 19.07| 19,17| 19.30| 19.35| 19.45| 19.50| 20,00| 20,15| 20,30| 20,45| 21,00
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 119.36 1951 | | | | |
Dresden Anton- /Lelnger Str. (3) 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.08| 19.18| 19.31 19.46 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 17.11 17.21] 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.10| 19.20| 19.33 19.48 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03
Dresden Bahnhof Mltte“ 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.12| 19.22| 19.35 19.50 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 17.14| 17.24) 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.13| 19.23| 19.36 19.51 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.15| 19.25| 19.38 19.53 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.17| 19.27| 19.40 19.55 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09
Dresden WernerstraBe 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.18| 19.28| 19.41 19.56 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 17.21) 17.31) 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.20| 19.30| 19.43 19.58 20.12] 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12
Dresden BlinaustraBe 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.21| 19.31| 19.44 19.59 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden MalterstraBe 17.24| 17.34) 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.23| 19.33| 19.46 20.01 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.24| 19.34| 19.47 20.02 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.25| 19.35| 19.48 20.03 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 18.48 19.18
Dresden Merianplatz 18.49 19.19
Dresden KirschenstraBe 18.50 19.20
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 18.52 19.22
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 18.53 19.23
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37 18.57| 19.07 19.26| 19.36| 19.49 20.04 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.38 19.52
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.39 19.53
Dresden ListstraBe 19.40 19.54
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.42 19.56
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.43 19.57
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.44 19.58
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] H W E @
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.46| 0.48| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.18| 4.48| 5.18
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.47| 0.49| 1.17| 1.47| 217| 247 3.17| 3.47 419| 449 519
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.48| 0.50| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.20| 4.50| 5.20
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Stra3e 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.49| 0.51| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249 3.19| 3.49 421| 451 521
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.49| 0.51| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 249 3.19| 3.49 421| 451 521
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.50| 0.52| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 4.22| 4.52| 522
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.51| 0.53| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 4.23| 4.53| 523
Dresden JiingststraBe 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.52| 0.54| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 424| 454 524
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.54| 0.56| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 4.26| 4.56| 5.26
Dresden PrellerstraBe 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.55| 0.57| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 4.27| 457| 527
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.56| 0.58| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 4.28| 4.58| 5.28
Dresden Konlgbshelmplatz 21.01] 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.57| 0.59| 1.27| 1.57| 227| 2.57| 3.27| 3.57 4.29| 4.59| 529
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 0.58| 1.00| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.30| 5.00| 5.30
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.59| 1.01| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 431 5.01| 5.31
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.00| 1.02| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00/ 3.30| 4.00 4.32| 5.02| 5.32
Dresden PermoserstraBe 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.01| 1.03] 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 4.33| 5.03| 5.33
Dresden Sachsenallee 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.03| 1.05| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 4.35| 5.05| 5.35
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.04| 1.06| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04 4.36| 5.06| 5.36
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.06| 1.08| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 4.38| 5.08| 5.38
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.08| 1.10| 1.38| 2.08/ 2.38| 3.08/ 3.38| 4.08 4.40| 5.10| 5.40
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 042| 1.10| 1.12| 1.40| 210/ 2.40| 3.10/ 3.40| 4.10 442| 512| 542
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | | [ 2231 | | | | | | 113 | | | | | 411 | | |
Dresden Anton- /Le|p2| er Str. (3) 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.11 1.41] 211| 2.41| 3.11| 3.41 4.43| 513| 5.43
DD Kongresszentrum/| dPresse 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.13 1.43| 2.13| 2.43] 3.13| 3.43 4.45| 515 5.45
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (3 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16/ 0.46| 1.14 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 4.46| 5.16| 5.46
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.15 1.45/ 2.15| 245/ 3.15| 3.45 4.47| 517| 5.47
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.22 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.16 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.48| 5.18| 5.48
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24 22.50| 23.20( 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.18 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 450 5.20| 5.50
Dresden WernerstraBe 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.19 1.49] 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 451| 5.21| 551
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.21 1.51] 2.21| 2.51] 3.21| 3.51 4.53| 5.23| 5.53
Dresden BlinaustraBe 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54 454| 5.24| 554
Dresden MalterstraBe 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56 4.56| 5.26| 5.56
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16 22.31 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57 457| 5.27| 557
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22,17 | 22.32 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58 458| 528 558
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 22.04 22.34 1.00
Dresden Merianplatz 22.05 22.35 1.01
Dresden KirschenstraBe 22.06 22.36 1.02
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 22.08 22.38 1.04
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 22.09 22.39 1.05
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 21.33| 21.48 22.18 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 4.59| 5.29| 5.59
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 22.32 1.14 412
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.33 1.15 4.13
Dresden ListstraBe 22.34 1.16 4.14
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 22.36 1.18 4.16
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 22.37 1.19 417
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 22.38 1.20 4.18
SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.46| 8.16| 8.33| 8.48| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.47| 8.17| 8.34| 849 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 550 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.48| 8.18| 8.35| 850 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.49| 8.19| 8.36| 851 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.49| 8.19| 8.36| 851| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.50| 8.20| 8.37| 852| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.52| 8.22| 8.39| 854| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40
Dresden JiingststraBe 554\ 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.53| 8.23| 8.40| 855/ 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.43| 8.58| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44
Dresden PrellerstraBe 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827| 8.44| 859 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.45| 9.00| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.46| 9.01| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.47| 9.02| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 8.48| 9.03| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.03| 8.33| 8.50| 9.05| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51
Dresden PermoserstraBe 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.04| 8.34| 8.51| 9.06/ 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52
Dresden Sachsenallee 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.06| 8.36| 8.53| 9.08| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.07| 8.37| 8.54| 9.09| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.09| 8.39| 8.56| 9.11| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.11| 8.41| 8.58| 9.13| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.13| 8.43| 9.00| 9.15| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16( 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (3) 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.14| 8.44| 9.01| 9.16/ 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.16| 8.46| 9.03| 9.18| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte 3 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.17| 8.47| 9.04| 9.19| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.18| 8.48| 9.05| 9.20| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.20| 8.50| 9.07| 9.22| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.22| 8.52| 9.09| 9.24| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11
Dresden WernerstraBe 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.23| 853| 9.10| 9.25| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 6.23| 6.58| 7.23| 7.53| 8.25| 8.55| 9.12| 9.27| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14
Dresden BlinaustraBe 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.26| 8.56| 9.13| 9.28/ 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15
Dresden MalterstraBe 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.58| 9.15| 9.30| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.29| 859| 9.16| 9.31| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.30| 9.00| 9.17| 9.32| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.31] 9.01] 9.18| 9.33| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20
XY = nur freitags, auch 16.12.24 bis 19.12. [ =nur freitags 8 = bis 19.12.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden Wélfnitz

SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25
Dresden JiingststraBe 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29
Dresden PrellerstraBe 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36
Dresden PermoserstraBe 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37
Dresden Sachsenallee 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 13.14]| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44]| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (3) 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte 3 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56
Dresden WernerstraBe 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59
Dresden BlinaustraBe 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00
Dresden MalterstraBe 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05

SAMSTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.47| 1.17| 1.47
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.58| 0.23| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51
Dresden JiingststraBe 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54
Dresden PrellerstraBe 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.57| 1.27| 1.57
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00
Dresden PermoserstraBe 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01
Dresden Sachsenallee 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.03| 1.33| 2.03
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 1.08| 1.38| 2.08
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 19,00| 19,15| 19.30| 19.45| 20,00| 20,15| 20.30| 20.45| 21,00| 21.15| 21,.30| 21,45| 22,00| 22,15| 22.30| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 042 110| 140/ 210
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | | | | | | | | | 22 31 | | | | | |
Dresden Anton- /LelngerStr 3) 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16 22.43|23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.11| 1.41| 2.11
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.13] 1.43| 2.13
Dresden Bahnhof Mltte“ 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.14| 1.44| 2.14
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20( 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.15 1.45 215
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24 22.50| 23.20( 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18
Dresden WernerstraBe 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.19| 1.49| 219
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23| 0.53| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21
Dresden BlinaustraBe 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.28 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden MalterstraBe 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30( 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 22.04 22.34 1.00
Dresden Merianplatz 22.05 22.35 1.01
Dresden KirschenstraBe 22.06 22.36 1.02
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 22.08 22.38 1.04
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 22.09 22.39 1.05
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48 22.18 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 22.32
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.33
Dresden ListstraBe 22.34
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 22.36
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 22.37
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 22.38

SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.18| 4.48| 518| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.18| 8.46| 9.16| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 217\ 2.47| 317| 347 419| 4.49) 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 847| 9.17| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 420 450/ 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.48| 9.18| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 421 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 849| 9.19| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 219| 2.49| 3.19| 349 421| 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.21| 849| 9.19| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 422| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 850| 9.20| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 351 423| 4.53| 523| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.58| 8.23| 8.52| 9.22| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden JiingststraBe 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 352 424| 454 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 853| 9.23| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 354 426| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13
Dresden PrellerstraBe 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 427| 457| 527| 557 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857| 9.27| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 2.27| 2.57| 3.27| 357 429| 459 529| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 4.30| 5.00/ 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 431| 5.01] 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831| 9.01| 9.31| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 432| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.03| 9.33| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20
Dresden PermoserstraBe 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.04| 9.34| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21
Dresden Sachsenallee 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 4.03 435| 5.05| 535| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.35| 9.06| 9.36| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06/ 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.07| 9.37| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.06 4.38| 5.08/ 5.38| 6.08| 6.38 7.08/ 7.38| 8.08/ 8.38| 9.09| 9.39| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 2.38| 3.08| 3.38| 4.08 4.40| 5.10| 5.40( 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.11| 9.41| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 240/ 310 340 4.10 442 512| 542| 612| 642| 712| 7.42| 812 842| 913| 943| 10,00( 10,15/ 10.30| 10,45 11.00| 11,15 11.30
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) \ \ [ ] 411 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ ‘ \ ‘ \ \
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. 2; 241 311| 341 443| 513| 543| 613| 643| 713| 7.43| 813| 843| 914| 944 10,16 10,46 11,16
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. | | | | | | | | | | | | | [ |1002] [ (1082 | |1102] [ |1132
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 2.43| 3.13| 3.43 4.45| 515| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.16| 9.46 10.18 10.48 11.18
Dresden Bahnhof Mltte“ 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.17| 9.47 10.19 10.50 11.20
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 4.47| 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.18| 9.48 10.20 10.51 11.21
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.48| 5.18| 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.20| 9.50 10.22 10.53 11.23
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 450| 520/ 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.22| 9.52 10.24 10.55 11.25
Dresden WernerstraBe 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 451 521 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821 851 923 9.53 10.25 10.56 11.26
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 453| 5.23| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.25| 9.55 10.27 10.58 11.28
Dresden BlinaustraBe 454| 524 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.54| 9.26| 9.56 10.28 10.59 11.29
Dresden MalterstraBe 456| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.28| 9.58 10.30 11.01 11.31
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 457| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 827 857| 9.29| 9.59 10.31 11.02 11.32
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 458| 5.28/ 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.30| 10.00 10.32 11.03 11.33
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 459| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59| 9.31| 10.01 10.33 11.04 11.34
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33

Dresden LoBnitzstraBe

Dresden GroBenhainer Platz
Dresden ListstraBe

Dresden Zeithainer StraBe
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3)
Dresden Btf Trachenberge
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Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 6 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Dresden Wélfnitz J

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54
Dresden JiingststraBe 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58
Dresden PrellerstraBe 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16] 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05
Dresden PermoserstraBe 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06
Dresden Sachsenallee 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 11.41]| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 11.45| 12,00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15
Dresden Anton- /Le|p2|gerStr 11,46 | 12.16 | 12.46| 13,01 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14,46| 15.01| 15.16| 1531| 15.46| 16.01| 16,16| 16.31| 16.46| 17,01| 17.16
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. [ 11202 | |1232| | | | | | | | | | | | | | I | | | I |
DD Kongresszentrum/| dPresse 11.48 12.18 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte 3 11.50 12.20 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 11.51 12.21 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 11.53 12.23 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 11.55 12.25 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25
Dresden WernerstraBe 11.56 12.26 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 11.58 12.28 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28
Dresden BlinaustraBe 11.59 12.29 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29
Dresden MalterstraBe 12.01 12.31 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 12.02 12.32 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 12.03 12.33 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 12.04 12.34 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34
Dresden EisenbahnstraBe 12.03 12.33
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18 21.48 22.18| 22.48
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19 21.49 22.19| 22.49
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20 21.50 22.20| 22.50
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21 21.51 22.21| 22.51
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 145/ | 12215 | |
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 17.06| 17.21] 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.45| 21.51| 22.15| 22.21| 22.51
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.46| 21.52| 22.16| 22.22| 22.52
Dresden Heinrich-Schitz-StraBe 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.47| 21.53| 22.17| 22.23| 22.53
Dresden JiingststraBe 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.48| 21.54| 22.18| 22.24| 22.54
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.50| 21.56| 22.20| 22.26| 22.56
Dresden PrellerstraBe 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.51| 21.57| 22.21| 22.27| 22.57
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.52| 21.58| 22.22| 22.28| 22.58
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.53| 21.59| 22.23| 22.29| 22.59
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.54| 22.00| 22.24| 22.30| 23.00
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.55| 22.01| 22.25| 22.31| 23.01
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.56| 22.02| 22.26| 22.32| 23.02
Dresden PermoserstraBe 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.57| 22.03| 22.27| 22.33| 23.03
Dresden Sachsenallee 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.59| 22.05| 22.29| 22.35| 23.05
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 22.00| 22.06| 22.30| 22.36| 23.06
DD Bautzner/RothenburgerStr 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 22.02| 22.08| 22.32| 22.38| 23.08
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 22.04| 22.10| 22.34| 22.40| 23.10
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20,15| 20.30| 20.45| 20,57| 21.12| 21.27| 21,42| 22.06| 22,12| 22.36| 22,42| 23,12
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ["12128] | |2207] | |2237| | |
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (3) 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 20.58| 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43| 23.13
DD Kongresszentrum/HdPresse 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.00| 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45| 23.15
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (3 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.01| 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46| 23.16
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.02| 21.17 21.47 2217 22.47| 23.17
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.03| 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48| 23.18
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.05| 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50| 23.20
Dresden WernerstraBe 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.06| 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51| 23.21
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.08| 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53| 23.23
Dresden BlinaustraBe 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.09| 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54| 23.24
Dresden MalterstraBe 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.11| 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56| 23.26
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.12| 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57| 23.27
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.13| 21,28 21,58 22.28 22.58| 23.28
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 20.49 21.15
Dresden Merianplatz 20.50 21.16
Dresden KirschenstraBe 20.51 21.17
resden Betriebshof Gorbitz . .
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33 21.03 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59| 23.29
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 21.29 22.08 22.38
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 21.30 22.09 22.39
Dresden ListstraBe 21.31 22.10 22.40
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 21.33 22.12 22.42
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 21.34 22.13 22.43
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 21.35 22.14 22.44
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus 91) 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.16| 2.16/ 3.16| 3.46
pestgcrriguanie ) R B 0 0 T 2 G 54
resden Johannisfriedho y Y I I . § : I
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 23211 23.51| 0.21| 0.51] 1.19| 2.19] 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 23211 23.51| 0.21| 051 1.19| 2.19| 3.19| 3.49
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.20| 2.20| 3.20| 3.50
Drosden Jopasistrase. 7 5354 9554 024 0b4 120 322| 353 3
resden JlingststraBe . X . . . . . K
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.24| 2.24| 3.24| 3.54
Dresden PrellerstraBe 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.25| 2.25| 3.25| 3.55
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.26| 2.26| 3.26| 3.56
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.27| 2.27| 3.27| 3.57
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.28 2.28| 3.28| 3.58

asewitzer/FetscherstraBe . . . . . . . .5
o0 B et AR
resden Trinitatisplatz § I L d d 4 d d
Dresden PermoserstraBe 23.33| 0.03] 0.33] 1.03| 1.31| 2.31| 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Sachsenallee 23.35| 0.05| 0.35| 1.05| 1.33| 2.33| 3.33| 4.03
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06| 1.34| 2.34| 3.34| 4.04
Dresden Alperilaz O] - 5330 090 0do 190 1% 258 3% 408
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (2) 2342| 012| 042 1.12| 140 240/ 340/ 4.10
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) | | | 113) | | | 411
Dresden Anton- /LelszerStr 3) 23.43| 0.13| 0.43 141 2.41| 3.41
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 1.43| 2.43| 3.43
Dresden Bahnhof Mltte“ 23.46| 0.16| 0.46 1.44| 2.44| 3.44
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 1.45| 2.45| 3.45
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 1.46| 2.46| 3.46
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 23.50| 0.20| 0.50 1.48| 2.48| 3.48
Dresden WernerstraBe 23.51| 0.21| 0.51 1.49| 2.49| 3.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 23.53| 0.23| 0.53 1.51] 2.51| 3.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden MalterstraBe 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 23.58| 0.28| 0.58
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 1.00
Dresden Merianplatz 1.01
Dresden KirschenstraBe 1.02
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 1.04
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 1.05
Dresden Wélfnitz (1) 23.59| 0.29
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 1.14 4.12
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 1.15 4.13
Dresden ListstraBe 1.16 4.14
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 1.18 4.16
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 1.19 417
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 1.20 4.18

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Dresden Wolfnitz-Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus
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[ 6 Dresden Wélfnitz-Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden MalterstraBe 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44
Dresden BlinaustraBe 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48
Dresden WernerstraB3e 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (1 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (4, 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4) 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (1) 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00
Dresden Albertplatz (4) 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05
Dresden Sachsenallee 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07
Dresden PermoserstraBe 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08
Dresden Trinitatisplatz 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 16.563| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11
Dresden Koénigsheimplatz 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden PrellerstraBe 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden JuingststraBe 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 17.01| 17111 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (2) 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16]| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] 5} H |
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 4.33
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 4.35
Dresden KirschenstraBe 4.36
Dresden Merianplatz 4.37
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 4.38
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 4.40
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 | 510 5.40| 6.10
Dresden Koblenzer Stra3e 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41 441 511| 5.41| 6.11
Dresden MalterstraBe 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 4.42| 512| 5.42| 6.12
Dresden BiinaustraBe 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44 4.44| 514| 544| 6.14
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 4.45| 515/ 545| 6.15
Dresden WernerstraBe 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.17| 1.47| 217| 2.47| 3.17| 3.47 447 517 5.47| 617
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.48| 5.18| 548| 6.18
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte 513 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 450/ 5.20| 5.50| 6.20
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (4 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51] 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.51 451 521 551| 6.21
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 21.11]| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 452| 522| 552| 6.22
